
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 184.2 155.0 0

2 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 257.0 145.0 0

3 Allyson Sparks Tonganoxie 185.0 140.0 0

4 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 216.0 140.0 0

5 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 200.2 135.0 0

6 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 221.0 135.0 0

7 Whitney Aseyo Bonner Springs 217.0 130.0 0

8 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 205.0 120.0 0

9 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 228.6 120.0 0

10 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 115.0 0

11 Alli  Stoddard Bonner Springs 270.0 115.0 0

12 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 185.0 105.0 0

13 Derricka Jennings Bonner Springs 185.0 105.0 0

14 Paige  Trahan Bonner Springs 184.0 100.0 0

15 Breeiana  Colum Bonner Springs 211.0 100.0 0

16 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 265.0 65.0 0

17 Staciona Scharschell Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

18 Alyssa Odor Bonner Springs 210.0 0 0

19 Christina Ledesma Basehor Linwood 212.4 0 0

20 Ashley Gagnebin Bonner Springs 217.0 0 0

21 Mia Broome Bonner Springs 220.0 0 0

22 Kyla Schackleford Easton 297.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 228.6 310.0 0

2 Whitney Aseyo Bonner Springs 217.0 285.0 0

3 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 200.2 270.0 0

4 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 184.2 265.0 0

5 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 257.0 255.0 0

6 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 205.0 225.0 0

7 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 225.0 0

8 Allyson Sparks Tonganoxie 185.0 215.0 0

9 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 185.0 210.0 0

10 Alli  Stoddard Bonner Springs 270.0 205.0 0

11 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 221.0 195.0 0

12 Derricka Jennings Bonner Springs 185.0 180.0 0

13 Paige  Trahan Bonner Springs 184.0 175.0 0

14 Breeiana  Colum Bonner Springs 211.0 175.0 0

15 Alyssa Odor Bonner Springs 210.0 140.0 0

16 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 265.0 120.0 0

17 Staciona Scharschell Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

18 Christina Ledesma Basehor Linwood 212.4 0 0

19 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 216.0 0 0

20 Ashley Gagnebin Bonner Springs 217.0 0 0

21 Mia Broome Bonner Springs 220.0 0 0

22 Kyla Schackleford Easton 297.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 257.0 170.0 0

2 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 200.2 155.0 0

3 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 184.2 150.0 0

5 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 228.6 140.0 0

6 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 221.0 135.0 0

7 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 185.0 125.0 0

8 Alli  Stoddard Bonner Springs 270.0 125.0 0

9 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 205.0 115.0 0

10 Derricka Jennings Bonner Springs 185.0 110.0 0

11 Allyson Sparks Tonganoxie 185.0 110.0 0

12 Paige  Trahan Bonner Springs 184.0 95.0 0

13 Breeiana  Colum Bonner Springs 211.0 75.0 0

14 Whitney Aseyo Bonner Springs 217.0 75.0 0

15 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 265.0 75.0 0

16 Staciona Scharschell Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

17 Alyssa Odor Bonner Springs 210.0 0 0

18 Christina Ledesma Basehor Linwood 212.4 0 0

19 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 216.0 0 0

20 Ashley Gagnebin Bonner Springs 217.0 0 0

21 Mia Broome Bonner Springs 220.0 0 0

22 Kyla Schackleford Easton 297.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 184.2 570.0 10

2 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 228.6 570.0 8

3 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 257.0 570.0 6

4 Lindsey Price Basehor Linwood 200.2 560.0 4

5 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 495.0 2

6 Whitney Aseyo Bonner Springs 217.0 490.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Allyson Sparks Tonganoxie 185.0 465.0 0

8 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 221.0 465.0 0

9 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 205.0 460.0 0

10 Alli  Stoddard Bonner Springs 270.0 445.0 0

11 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 185.0 440.0 0

12 Derricka Jennings Bonner Springs 185.0 395.0 0

13 Paige  Trahan Bonner Springs 184.0 370.0 0

14 Breeiana  Colum Bonner Springs 211.0 350.0 0

15 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 265.0 260.0 0

16 Alyssa Odor Bonner Springs 210.0 140.0 0

17 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 216.0 140.0 0

18 Staciona Scharschell Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

19 Christina Ledesma Basehor Linwood 212.4 0 0

20 Ashley Gagnebin Bonner Springs 217.0 0 0

21 Mia Broome Bonner Springs 220.0 0 0

22 Kyla Schackleford Easton 297.0 0 0


